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“  TELUGU FESTIVALS

Holidays and Important Days

1 August 2024, Thursday
Pradosh Vratam

4 August 2024, Sunday
Friendship Day

11 August 2024, Sunday
Tulsidas Jayanti

15 August 2024, Thursday
Indian Independence Day

16 August 2024, Friday
Varalakshmi Vratam

16 August 2024, Friday
Shravana Putrada Ekadashi

16 August 2024, Friday
Damodara Dwadashi

17 August 2024, Saturday
Shani Trayodashi, Pradosh Vratam

19 August 2024, Monday
Rakhi, Raksha Bandhan, Yajurveda
Upakarma

22 August 2024, Thursday
Sankatahara Chaturthi

26 August 2024, Monday
Krishna Janmashtami
(Krishnashtami, Gokulashtami)

29 August 2024, Thursday
Aja Ekadashi

31 August 2024, Saturday
Shani Trayodashi, Pradosh Vratam
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These dates may be revised as official changes are announced,

so please check back regularly for updates.
Last updated: September 6, 2023
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